

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 92811502

Data publicarii 29.01.24 Coduri CPV 44110000-4

Pretul estimativ: 3.673,06 RON - 3.673,06 RON

Descriere: DIBLU NAYLON TRIDIR 14x80 Buc 10.0000 0.400 4.00 KL K08080 H-SURUB CAP HEX 8X80 Buc 10.0000 0.710 7.10 KL NM-14 PIULITA HEX Buc 10.0000 0.500 5.00 KL POD-14 SAIBA PLATA AXE Buc 10.0000 0.920 9.20 KL PGO-M14X1000 TIJE COMPLET FILETATE Buc 2.0000 19.330 38.66 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT DUCTIL 3.2X350 Kg 4.5000 19.750 88.88 TRS 50x30x3 M 18.0000 15.970 287.46 TRS 50x50x3 M 6.0000 20.340 122.04 TRS 80X40X3 M 6.0000 25.130 150.78 TRS 80X20X2 M 24.0000 13.740 329.76 PROTECTA MARO INCH 2.5L Buc 1.0000 130.170 130.17 RS BLOC PRIZA TRIPLA 2P+T NEGRU 694519 Buc 2.0000 35.290 70.58 CL PENSULA LATA 50MM DURITATE6 81465020 Buc 1.0000 4.200 4.20 RS BLOC MULTIPRIZA 6P ST 694579 Buc 1.0000 55.880 55.88 KL LPS 5. ELEMENT INBINARE Buc 3.0000 10.500 31.50 ANCORA CHIMICA CERESIT CF920 300ML Buc 1.0000 62.100 62.10 CL PENSULA LATA 50MM DURITATE6 81465020 Buc 2.0000 4.200 8.40 MANUSI YELLOW NITRIL 729510 NR 10-XL Buc 10.0000 4.200 42.00 BH DISC TAIERE INOX 125X1 Buc 10.0000 3.640 36.40 YT TOPOR 1400G YT-8005 Buc 1.0000 85.710 85.71 YT TOPOR PANA 2000G YT-8012 Buc 1.0000 112.610 112.61 PROTECTA DILUANT D5105 1L Buc 1.0000 24.290 24.29 KL POD-12 SAIBA PLATA AXE Buc 2.0000 0.760 1.52 KL POD-10 SAIBA PLATA AXE Buc 4.0000 0.500 2.00 KL NM8-08 PIULITA HEX Buc 4.0000 0.250 1.00 KL NM8-10 PIULITA HEX Buc 2.0000 0.340 0.68 DIBLU NAYLON TRIDIR 12X80 Buc 4.0000 0.380 1.52 DIBLU NAYLON TRIDIR 14x80 Buc 2.0000 0.400 0.80 PREZON 8X80 Buc 4.0000 0.840 3.36 PREZON 10X100 Buc 2.0000 1.260 2.52 BO